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Collegiate Henrico Invitational - 12/20/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Mills E Godwin High School
Mills E Godwin High School
J.R. Tucker High School
Mills E Godwin High School
Collegiate School

Collegiate School

Mills E Godwin High School
Mills E Godwin High School
Glen Allen High School
Collegiate School
Collegiate School
Collegiate School

Men
117.00

137.00
109.00
108.00

99.00
125.00

Women
104.00

108.00
83.00
88.00

118.00

114.00

53.00
33.00
61.00
62.00
71.00
45.00

63.00
62.00
80.00
82.00
50.00
56.00

J.R. Tucker High School
Glen Allen High School
Glen Allen High School
Collegiate School

J.R. Tucker High School
Glen Allen High School

J.R. Tucker High School
Glen Allen High School
J.R. Tucker High School
Mills E Godwin High School
J.R. Tucker High School
Glen Allen High School



